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Bib
10
105
109
35

24
34
83
59
48
86
121
40
53
66
92
111
81
33
94
79
118
108
11
65
78
72
32
73
100
44
67
12
107
120
68
115

58
96
93
119
106
69

ABANTAG

MPAKHZ AAEGavdpog
MANAPITHZ Mavayiwtng
ZHAIAZKOYAHZ XpnoTog
DOGARU Paula
2OYTIOATZOIAQY MixadAng
IMIMPAM Mexpet
VASILACHE Marius
MAPINHZ Mooxog
MOTOAIAHZ KwvoTavTtivog
OEOAQPIAHE ©6dwpog
KAPATZIQAHZ NikoAaog
MHAIAPAKHZ EppavounA
BATANOZ MixanA
ANTQONIAAHZ Avtwviog
KAWIMAAHZ XpnoTog
MMOAPMMNOYAHZ XpnoTog
=ZENOKQXTAZ KwvoTavtivog
ZIZMANIAHZ AnunTpiog
TZAKHZ KwvoTavTtivog
MOAYXPONIAHZ MixanA
VARTHOLOMAIQOS Argyrios
EYOYMIOY KwvoTtavTivog
FKIOYAEMEZ AvaoTagiog
KAZKABAAHZ AtrooTtoAog
AAMIANIAHZ ®iATTTTOG
NMOBANOYAH GOwpan
FKEBPEKHZ EucTabiog
>APPHZ Aalapog
AMOZTONAKHZ ABavaaciog
KETZEPIAHZ BaoiAgiog
ZADEIPIOY Euayyehog
KQTZOMOYAOZ MixanA
MYPIrEAHZ lwavvng
BATZIOS loannis
FKOPOTIAZ Akng
XATZHOQTIOY EuayyeAog
>TAMATIAAHZ KwvoTtavTivog
XPIZTO®OPIAHZ ABavaaciog
AMOZTOAIAHZ Mewpyiog
TZABAPAZ Owpag
MOYPATIAHZ ®wTng
XAPAAAMITIAQY Kupiokn
MOIAZ Baolhelog

MOIAZ MauAog
MIMOMMOAAZ AvaoTaaoiog
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29
31
27
33
32
31
40
38
22
40
42
42
38
44
29
39
49
57
25
39
35
36
40
38
50
36
36
39
45
46
39
45
42
40
32
38
45
45
39
43
38
46
16
48
52

MoAn/Xwpi16
=aven

=aven
OEXZAAONIKH
Brasov

ZEPPES
Kopotnvn
Brasov

Néa gixvn
Orestiada
Apdpa
KABAAA
APAMA
=ANOGH
Kopotnvn
=ANOGH
XpuoouTroAn
=aven
KOMOTHNH
KaBaAa
AAE=ANAPOYMNOAH
Thessaloniki
OEXXAAONIKH
QpaidékaoTpo
=ANGH
®ihrmrTor -KapaAag
=ANOGH

Rodopi runners
APAMA
NATKAAAX
OEXXAAONIKH
APAMA
KOMOTHNH
=aven

xanthi

=ANGH
KopoTtnvn
KOMOTHNH
SEPPEX
=ANOGH
KOMOTHNH
AAEEAVOPOUTIOAN
=ANOH
NATKAAAZ
Aaykaddg
KOMOTHNH
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Final

2.17.59
2.20.47
2.27.42
2.31.42
2.33.40
2.38.35
2.41.35
2.41.43
2.42.20
2.46.09
2.46.10
2.46.17
2.47.36
2.49.45
2.50.56
2.51.00
2.51.18
2.51.31
2.55.32
2.55.33
2.56.40
2.58.25
2.59.15
2.59.17
2.59.43
2.59.52
3.00.19
3.00.29
3.00.38
3.03.41
3.04.32
3.05.10
3.05.50
3.05.50
3.05.50
3.06.24
3.06.50
3.09.12
3.09.37
3.11.27
3.11.53
3.12.00
3.12.20
3.12.21
3.13.15



rK
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bib
20
74
13
87
38
112
64
85
82
54
29
91
102
51
113
46
50
77
80
99
101
49
56
103
47
57
15
60
76
90
70
23
61
17
16
31
30
114
88
62
43
42

117
116

ABANTAG
AAAMOTIOYAOZ Zakng
NANOZ O¢oxapng
OYNTANAKHZ ABavaaiog
FEQPIIAAHZ Anuntpng
NEPANTZAKHZ MNwpyog
HAIAAHZ Avtwvng
KAPATTANNIAHZ lwavvng
AMOZTOAIAHZ Mpodpouog
XAPMIMH Euayyehia
MANOYZIAHX ©e6dwpog
GAKIONA KwvaoTavTiva
KOTZATIANNIAHE AnunTtpng
AKRITIDIS Stathis
MHTZIBEAHZ lNavvng
OEOAOIOYAHZ XpnoTog
KAZAIMOIAQY Eudyyehog
BAX>QY XpnaTog
AOYMA EuayyeAia
MOYKOZ ewpylog
MAPKIAHZ MNwpyog
MEXTEAIAHZ AAe€avdpog
AHMHTPIAAHZ Mpnyépng
MIXAHA Natacoa
MOAYXPONIAHZY lwavvng
OEOAQPIAHZ NikoAaog
MAIKOZ EAeuBepiog
MOYPZANIAHZY BaoiAelog
KAPAKHZ MNwpyog
BAKIPTZHZ Eudyyehog
AOAIANITQOY Zogia
2MYPIAQNIAHE Aiapavtng
EYOYMIAAHZ Mewpylog
METZO AAA

XAITIAHE Navayiwtng
XAITIAHZ MTrapTng
BAZINAZ KwvoTavTivog
MAPAMIMOZ Mdapkog
WYXOrYIOZ BayyéAng
ANATAZ Xapng

XATZHEYZTPATIOY Anuntpiog

XATXHOEOAQPQY Kupidkog
METPIAHZ Nikog
XATZHZABBAZ KwvoTavTivog
TZINTQTAZ KwvoTavTivog
KANZIZOIAOY lwavvng
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28
53
45
40
43
39
38
41
50
47
54
35
45
42
51
37
39
42
38
40
39
36
32
46
34
28
39
35
38
38
35
54
35
15
48
55
41
48
39
35
40
36
51
33
27

MoAn/Xwpi16
Oeooalovikn
KABAAA
2EPPEX
KAVALA - CHRYSOUPOLI
Drama
Kopotnvn
Kopotnvn
KABAAA
MEPAIA
OpeoTiada
Képkupa
XPUOCOUTTOAN
GERAKAS-XANTHIS
=ANGH
KaBaAa
=ANGH
APAMA
ZEPPES
Oegooahovikn
komothnh
=ANOGH
Apdua
Thessaloniki
APAMA
APAMA/ KATQ BPONTOY
=ANOGH
Zavon
Kopotnvn
=ANOGH
=ANGH
=ANOGH
=ANGH
=aven
GEAQNH
=ANGH
Képkupa
Képkupa

AXBEZTOXQPI ©OEZXAAONIKHZ

Xanthi
=ANGH
Xanthi
=aven
=ANGH
=aven
=aven

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Final

3.16.45
3.17.13
3.18.02
3.19.07
3.20.30
3.22.02
3.22.02
3.23.35
3.24.33
3.25.29
3.26.37
3.27.10
3.27.30
3.27.30
3.29.05
3.29.09
3.29.10
3.29.40
3.30.15
3.35.05
3.35.23
3.35.58
3.37.30
3.41.52
3.41.52
3.46.08
3.48.46
3.48.47
3.48.49
3.51.40
3.51.41
3.56.26
3.56.39
3.57.46
3.58.26
4.00.20
4.00.20
4.04.30
4.05.23
4.05.23
4.15.58
4.15.58
4.23.45
4.25.08
4.25.08



r.K
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Bib
122
39
98
97
75
19
37
36

63
84
28
18
52
25

14
22

ABANTAG

KAAMAKHZ AvaoTaoiog
OEKAX HAiag

ZHKOY KwvoTavTivog
IQANNIAHZ MaoyxaAng
PAMNAAHZ Apyupng
KYPIAKIAQY Kartepiva
MMANIAHZ KwvoTavTivog
KAADOIMOYAQY Zogia
TZIPXOIAQY Owpdg
ZAPOIAQY AnuATtpng
BOIKOIAQY EAévn
GAKIOANA Aikarepivn
>AMAPA Mapia
KAPAMANAHZ X1aupog

MATMAXPYZOBEPIH EAgvn

MITPHX ZTuMiavog
MPQTOWAATH BaoiAikn
MMAMIMATZOZ ABavaaoiog
MMAMMATZOZ Anuntpiog
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48
39
64
47
54
35
46
39
54
39
42
57
40
37
28
31
28
69
66

MoAn/Xwpi16
=ANGH

=ANOGH
OEXZAAONIKH
OEZXZAAONIKH
HPAKAEIA EPPQN
OEXXAAONIKH
=ANOGH

=ANGH

=aven

=aven
Oegooahovikn
Képkupa

=aven

=ANGH

=ANOGH
MEPAIA
MEPAIA
=ANOGH

=ANGH

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Final

4.30.35
4.30.35
4.30.56
4.30.56
4.33.12
4.39.44
4.40.00
4.40.00
4.54.25
4.59.15
5.03.00
5.08.18
5.08.18
5.16.10
5.41.54
5.46.06
5.46.06
6.17.00
6.17.00



